

Section I Notices of Development of Proposed Rules and Negotiated Rulemaking.....4775

DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION.....4775

 14-116.002 Letters of Credit.....4775

BOARD OF TRUSTEES OF THE INTERNAL IMPROVEMENT TRUST FUND.....4776

AGENCY FOR HEALTH CARE ADMINISTRATION.....4776

 Medicaid.....4776

 59G-5.020 Provider Requirements.....4776

DEPARTMENT OF BUSINESS AND PROFESSIONAL REGULATION.....4776

 Barbers’ Board.....4776

 61G3-20.002 Application Fee for Licensure Through Examination or Endorsement and Reexamination Fees.....4776

 Florida Real Estate Commission.....4777

 61J2-24.003 Notice of Noncompliance.....4777

 Florida State Boxing Commission.....4777

 61K1-1 General Rules for Boxing.....4777

 61K1-2 General Rules for Kickboxing.....4778

DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENTAL PROTECTION.....4778

DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH.....4778

 Board of Medicine.....4778

 64B8-30.001 Definitions.....4778

Section II Proposed Rules.....4779

DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION.....4779

 14-15.0081 Toll Facilities Description and Toll Rate Schedule.....4779

 14-96.004 Connection Categories and Fees.....4780

BOARD OF TRUSTEES OF THE INTERNAL IMPROVEMENT TRUST FUND.....4781

WATER MANAGEMENT DISTRICTS.....4781

 Southwest Florida Water Management District.....4781

 40D-4.021 Definitions.....4781

 40D-4.051 Exemptions.....4783

 40D-4.053 Conditions for Exemptions.....4783

 40D-4.091 Publications and Agreements Incorporated by Reference.....4784

 40D-4.302 Additional Conditions for Issuance of Permits.....4784

 40D-4.381 General Conditions.....4785

 40D-40.112 Content of Application for General Permits.....4790

 40D-40.302 Conditions for Issuance of General Permits.....4790

 40D-40.381 General Conditions.....4790

 40D-400.021 Definitions.....4791

 40D-400.437 General Permit for the Installation of Fences.....4792

 40D-400.439 General Permit for the Construction or Maintenance of Culverted Driveway or Roadway Crossings and Bridges of Artificial Waterways.....4792

 40D-400.443 General Permit to the Florida Department of Transportation, Counties and Municipalities for Minor Bridge Alteration, Replacement, Maintenance and Operation.....4792

 40D-400.475 General Permit for Minor Activities.....4792

DEPARTMENT OF BUSINESS AND PROFESSIONAL REGULATION	4792
Division of Florida Land Sales, Condominiums and Mobile Homes.....	4792
61B-23.002 Operation of the Association.....	4793
61B-78.001 Association Fee; Mailing Address; Fire Safety Retrofitting.....	4794
Construction Industry Licensing Board.....	4795
61G4-15.0021 Certification and Registration of Business Organizations.....	4795
Board of Accountancy.....	4796
61H1-31.001 Fees.....	4796
DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENTAL PROTECTION	4797
 Section III Notices of Changes, Corrections and Withdrawals.....	4797
BOARD OF TRUSTEES OF THE INTERNAL IMPROVEMENT TRUST FUND	4797
STATE BOARD OF ADMINISTRATION	4797
Florida Prepaid College Board	4797
19B-4.001 Application.....	4797
19B-16.002 Application for Participation in the Program.....	4798
DEPARTMENT OF BUSINESS AND PROFESSIONAL REGULATION	4798
Florida Real Estate Commission	4798
61J2-24.003 Notice of Noncompliance	4798
DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENTAL PROTECTION	4798
DEPARTMENT OF FINANCIAL SERVICES	4798
Division of State Fire Marshal.....	4798
69A-21.115 “Appropriate Training” for Servicing Fire Extinguishers and Preengineered Systems Defined; Limitations.....	4798
 Section IV Emergency Rules.....	4798
BOARD OF TRUSTEES OF THE INTERNAL IMPROVEMENT TRUST FUND	4798
DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENTAL PROTECTION	4798
 Section V Petitions and Dispositions Regarding Rule Variance or Waiver.....	4799
DEPARTMENT OF LAW ENFORCEMENT.....	4799
BOARD OF TRUSTEES OF THE INTERNAL IMPROVEMENT TRUST FUND	4799
WATER MANAGEMENT DISTRICTS	4799
DEPARTMENT OF BUSINESS AND PROFESSIONAL REGULATION.....	4800
DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENTAL PROTECTION	4800

Section VI Notices of Meetings, Workshops and Public Hearings4800

DEPARTMENT OF LEGAL AFFAIRS4800

DEPARTMENT OF AGRICULTURE AND CONSUMER SERVICES.....4801

DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION4801

DEPARTMENT OF COMMUNITY AFFAIRS4801

DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE4804

DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION4804

BOARD OF TRUSTEES OF THE INTERNAL IMPROVEMENT TRUST FUND4805

STATE BOARD OF ADMINISTRATION4805

DEPARTMENT OF CITRUS4805

FLORIDA PAROLE COMMISSION4806

REGIONAL PLANNING COUNCILS.....4806

WATER MANAGEMENT DISTRICTS4806

REGIONAL UTILITY AUTHORITIES4807

DEPARTMENT OF ELDER AFFAIRS4807

AGENCY FOR HEALTH CARE ADMINISTRATION.....4808

DEPARTMENT OF MANAGEMENT SERVICES4808

DEPARTMENT OF BUSINESS AND PROFESSIONAL REGULATION4809

DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENTAL PROTECTION4811

DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH.....4812

NAVIGATION DISTRICTS4812

FLORIDA AEROSPACE FINANCE CORPORATION4812

JUSTICE ADMINISTRATIVE COMMISSION4812

VOLUNTEER FLORIDA4812

Section VII Notices of Petitions and Dispositions Regarding

Declaratory Statements.....4813

BOARD OF TRUSTEES OF THE INTERNAL IMPROVEMENT TRUST FUND4813

DEPARTMENT OF BUSINESS AND PROFESSIONAL REGULATION4813

DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENTAL PROTECTION4813

DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH.....4813

Section VIII Notices of Petitions and Dispositions Regarding
the Validity of Rules.....4814

Section IX Notices of Petitions and Dispositions Regarding
Non-rule Policy Challenges4814

Section X Announcements and Objection Reports of the
Joint Administrative Procedures Committee.....4814

Section XI Notices Regarding Bids, Proposals and Purchasing.....4814

DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION4814

BOARD OF TRUSTEES OF THE INTERNAL IMPROVEMENT TRUST FUND4814

WATER MANAGEMENT DISTRICTS4814

DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENTAL PROTECTION4815

FISH AND WILDLIFE CONSERVATION COMMISSION.....4815

DEVELOPMENTAL DISABILITIES COUNCIL4815

CITY OF FORT LAUDERDALE4816

Section XII Miscellaneous.....4816

DEPARTMENT OF COMMUNITY AFFAIRS4816

DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION.....4817

DEPARTMENT OF HIGHWAY SAFETY AND MOTOR VEHICLES.....4817

BOARD OF TRUSTEES OF THE INTERNAL IMPROVEMENT TRUST FUND4818

LAND AND WATER ADJUDICATORY COMMISSION4818

AGENCY FOR HEALTH CARE ADMINISTRATION.....4819

DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENTAL PROTECTION4820

DEPARTMENT OF FINANCIAL SERVICES4820

Section XIII Index to Rules Filed During Preceding Week.....4821

Section XIV List of Rules Affected.....4823